Henry Hinde Junior School -Year 5 Timetahle 2021-2022

8:45 - 9:00

Monday

Tuesday,

Thwrsday, Wednesday,
Gates open, morning activities and register

Friday,

9.00-10.00

10:00 -

10:30

10:30-
10:50

Break - play and a healthy snack

10.50 - 11.50

11.50 -
12.15

1215 - 1.15

Lunch

1.15 - 2:15

2:15-3:15

3.15-3.30

Computing,

Class Story,
Tidy up
and
home

Class Story,
Tidy up.

Class Story,
Tidy up.

Class Story,
Tidy up

Class Story,
Tidy up.

“Year 5 children should come in to school in their PE kit on a Tuesday only. If they have a club after school on another day they should bring

their kit in a bag.




